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Senioren M30/35

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

1 TUSEM Essen  8:15:32
Jg

161 1472 Borka, Jens 2:35:5879
163 1474 Ockl, Alexander 2:40:3473
169 1473 Steinmann, Dr. Jörg 2:59:0078

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

2 VFR Unterbruch LG  8:52:19
Jg

158 1542 Giesen, Boris 2:30:1077
121 1540 Winkens, Karsten 3:05:5270
144 1539 Storms, Michael 3:16:1771

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

3 VT 1859 Kempen  9:57:32
Jg

84 1477 Strümpel, Jörn 2:58:3877
182 1478 Terkatz, Stefan 3:28:1770
188 1479 Kaettner, Alexander 3:30:3776
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Senioren M40/45

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

1 TuS Deuz  8:00:26
Jg

160 1599 Rottler, Andreas 2:35:4067
58 1601 Senner, Andreas 2:39:5969
13 1598 Brockfeld, Stefan 2:44:4766

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

2 LV Oelde  8:14:21
Jg

36 1735 Karwinkel, Helmut 2:39:3669
45 1738 Freitag, Wolfgang 2:46:3667
40 1740 Stutenbäumer, Martin 2:48:0964

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

3 TV Roetgen  8:19:25
Jg

2 1534 Billig, Rainer 2:35:3761
62 1529 Mlynski-Wiese, Alexander 2:46:4666
66 1531 Wermers, Thomas 2:57:0261

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

4 SSG Königswinter  8:23:19
Jg

2 1481 Ellebrecht, Detlef 2:44:0466
9 1483 Penno, Winfried 2:49:0769
11 1486 Franssen, Andreas 2:50:0863

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

5 Marathon-Club Menden  8:49:54
Jg

75 1718 Hausdorf, Uwe 2:54:3162
70 1712 Schöne, Burkhard 2:54:3664
106 1714 Wanske, Thomas 3:00:4765

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

6 DJK VFR Mülheim Saarn  8:59:56
Jg

120 1499 Lüther, Markus 2:54:3263
74 1498 Knappe, Jörg 2:59:0866
130 1501 Kracht, Olaf 3:06:1661

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

7 LV Oelde 2  9:06:39
Jg

48 1734 Häßler, Peter 2:55:0969
116 1739 Buntenkötter, Achim 2:59:1268
124 1744 Janning, Franz 3:12:1863

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

8 LG Opelaner Bochum  9:11:00
Jg

168 1586 Töpper, Thomas 2:56:0463
83 1587 Pelzer, Dieter 2:57:4367
132 789 Holstein, Dirk 3:17:1364

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

9 LG Sieg Kreis Altenkirchen  9:13:56
Jg

53 1451 Hammer, Matthias 3:00:0262
59 1452 Mockenhaupt, Armin 3:00:3567
137 1450 Mundo, Siegfried 3:13:1963

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

10 LSF Münster  9:16:31
Jg

63 1333 Bruns, Detlev 2:44:5065
20 634 van der Velde, Markus 2:48:0965
200 1331 Neufend, Klaus 3:43:3261

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

11 SUS Oberaden  9:22:25
Jg

115 1723 Maletz, Steffen 3:02:1469
118 1726 Kaminski, Martin 3:08:4961
116 1724 Bücker, Thorsten 3:11:2268

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

12 Adler-Langlauf Bottrop  9:25:20
Jg

28 1466 Becher, Johannes 2:58:4768
33 683 Strätling, Benedikt 3:04:2668
130 1463 Perna, Angelo 3:22:0769

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

13 Lauftreff Bittermark Dortmund  9:35:35
Jg

35 1108 Pavlic, Josh 2:49:3266
14 1107 Kamp, Mathias 2:53:0368
216 1604 Drechsler, Hans-Jürgen 3:53:0061

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

14 LV Oelde 3  9:55:00
Jg

129 2032 Kassanke, Roman 3:12:2067
126 2033 Peitzmann, Martin 3:20:3968
174 1742 Kemper, Andreas 3:22:0160

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

15 LG Lust am Laufen Unna  9:57:56
Jg

80 1759 Lehmann, Dirk 3:00:0369
81 1761 Matlok, Helmut 3:06:3360
213 1762 Döneke, Michael 3:51:2062

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

16 LG Monheim/Baumberg 10:03:08
Jg

85 1495 Jago, Andreas 2:58:1162
148 1496 Blasberg, Frank 3:17:3164
209 1494 Ziervogel, Rüdiger 3:47:2662
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Senioren M50/55

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

1 LC Solbad Ravensberg  9:29:33
Jg

30 1749 Molsbeck, Norbert 2:55:0658
66 1746 Potthoff, Bernhard 3:08:3059
145 1858 Matschke, Manfred 3:25:5752

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

2 LV Oelde  9:42:29
Jg

31 1733 Grünebaum, Manfred 2:50:0657
176 1731 Schulte, Heinz-Jürgen 3:25:2658
177 1741 Glunz-Finkenberg, Herbert 3:26:5752

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

3 Non Stop Ultra Brakel 10:42:40
Jg

184 1764 Düweke, Wilhelm 3:28:5254
183 1763 Götz, Manfred 3:28:5450
204 1765 Witter, Peter 3:44:5457
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Seniorinnen W40/45

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

1 LC Solbad Ravensberg 10:18:30
Jg

103 F214 Engels, Sabine 3:25:2168
104 F217 Bluhm-Weinhold, Annemarie 3:26:2469
107 F212 Potthoff, Doris 3:26:4561

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

2 Athletik Waldniel 12:52:55
Jg

156 F144 Wagner, Patrizia 4:01:3664
235 F145 Holland-Houben, Petra 4:24:5060
236 F278 Masuch, Rita 4:26:2960
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Seniorinnen W50 und älter

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

1 Adler-Langlauf Bottrop 10:56:17
Jg

170 F268 Kordel, Bernardina 3:14:0958
205 F76 Theis-Dorighi, Ulrike 3:45:0152
221 F63 Hild, Regina 3:57:0756

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

2 LSF Münster 10:57:46
Jg

60 F193 Feyerabend, Maria 3:28:1054
198 F258 Ziegler, Brigitte 3:37:5950
214 F191 Kamp, Parvin 3:51:3750
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Mannschaften Männer

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

1 TuS Deuz  8:00:26
Jg

160 1599 Rottler, Andreas 2:35:4067
58 1601 Senner, Andreas 2:39:5969
13 1598 Brockfeld, Stefan 2:44:4766

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

2 LV Oelde  8:14:21
Jg

36 1735 Karwinkel, Helmut 2:39:3669
45 1738 Freitag, Wolfgang 2:46:3667
40 1740 Stutenbäumer, Martin 2:48:0964

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

3 TUSEM Essen  8:15:32
Jg

161 1472 Borka, Jens 2:35:5879
163 1474 Ockl, Alexander 2:40:3473
169 1473 Steinmann, Dr. Jörg 2:59:0078

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

4 TV Roetgen  8:19:25
Jg

2 1534 Billig, Rainer 2:35:3761
62 1529 Mlynski-Wiese, Alexander 2:46:4666
66 1531 Wermers, Thomas 2:57:0261

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

5 Lauftreff Bittermark Dortmund  8:21:48
Jg

20 1106 Goltsch, Tillmann 2:42:0778
35 1108 Pavlic, Josh 2:49:3266
20 1109 Wolf, Dirk 2:50:0976

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

6 SSG Königswinter  8:23:19
Jg

2 1481 Ellebrecht, Detlef 2:44:0466
9 1483 Penno, Winfried 2:49:0769
11 1486 Franssen, Andreas 2:50:0863

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

7 LV Oelde 2  8:35:54
Jg

31 1733 Grünebaum, Manfred 2:50:0657
47 1732 Kaldewei, Philipp 2:50:3981
48 1734 Häßler, Peter 2:55:0969

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

8 VFR Unterbruch LG  8:40:55
Jg

158 1542 Giesen, Boris 2:30:1077
125 1538 Kirsch, Alfred 3:04:5360
121 1540 Winkens, Karsten 3:05:5270

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

9 LSF Münster  8:41:41
Jg

63 1333 Bruns, Detlev 2:44:5065
20 634 van der Velde, Markus 2:48:0965
53 1284 Aretz, Achim 3:08:4284

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

10 Marathon-Club Menden  8:47:56
Jg

75 1718 Hausdorf, Uwe 2:54:3162
70 1712 Schöne, Burkhard 2:54:3664
79 1713 Poloschek, Manfred 2:58:4980

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

11 DJK VFR Mülheim Saarn  8:59:56
Jg

120 1499 Lüther, Markus 2:54:3263
74 1498 Knappe, Jörg 2:59:0866
130 1501 Kracht, Olaf 3:06:1661

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

12 LG Opelaner Bochum  9:07:34
Jg

168 1586 Töpper, Thomas 2:56:0463
83 1587 Pelzer, Dieter 2:57:4367
91 1590 Meding, Jörg 3:13:4759

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

13 Marathon Soest  9:11:38
Jg

20 1755 Schulte, Stephan 2:46:5065
25 1757 Schrage, Burkhard 2:51:2678
121 1754 Schneider, Markus 3:33:2270

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

14 LG Sieg Kreis Altenkirchen  9:13:56
Jg

53 1451 Hammer, Matthias 3:00:0262
59 1452 Mockenhaupt, Armin 3:00:3567
137 1450 Mundo, Siegfried 3:13:1963

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

15 Marathon-Club Menden 2  9:18:34
Jg

106 1714 Wanske, Thomas 3:00:4765
63 1715 Wassmuth, Jens 3:02:1861
140 1716 Schneider, Georg 3:15:2956

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

16 SUS Oberaden  9:21:52
Jg

115 1723 Maletz, Steffen 3:02:1469
118 1726 Kaminski, Martin 3:08:4961
104 1721 Delbrügge, Martin 3:10:4970

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

17 LG Monheim/Baumberg  9:22:15
Jg

85 1495 Jago, Andreas 2:58:1162
112 1497 Vogt, Wolfgang 3:06:3359
148 1496 Blasberg, Frank 3:17:3164

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

18 LC Rapid Dortmund  9:23:25
Jg

111 1705 Milch, Martin 3:01:0975
109 1704 Zerweck, Daniel 3:08:4465
112 1702 Max, Gereon 3:13:3272

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

19 LV Oelde 3  9:23:50
Jg

116 1739 Buntenkötter, Achim 2:59:1268
124 1744 Janning, Franz 3:12:1863
129 2032 Kassanke, Roman 3:12:2067

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

20 Adler-Langlauf Bottrop  9:25:20
Jg

28 1466 Becher, Johannes 2:58:4768
33 683 Strätling, Benedikt 3:04:2668
130 1463 Perna, Angelo 3:22:0769
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Mannschaften Männer

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

21 LC Solbad Ravensberg  9:29:33
Jg

30 1749 Molsbeck, Norbert 2:55:0658
66 1746 Potthoff, Bernhard 3:08:3059
145 1858 Matschke, Manfred 3:25:5752

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

22 Athletik Waldniel  9:29:39
Jg

57 1545 Wanjek, Stefan 2:54:4567
99 1546 Müller, Burkhard 3:07:0054
147 1115 von Zedlitz, Frank 3:27:5464

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

23 TSV Viktoria Mülheim  9:35:17
Jg

75 1504 Schönlau, Dirk 2:52:5168
114 1111 Kalweit, Siegfried 3:18:0442
141 1505 Steffen, Marcel 3:24:2272

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

24 SUS Oberaden 2  9:39:48
Jg

116 1724 Bücker, Thorsten 3:11:2268
152 1857 Menzel, Holger 3:13:0878
119 1725 Kosche, Reiner 3:15:1865

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

25 VT 1859 Kempen  9:57:32
Jg

84 1477 Strümpel, Jörn 2:58:3877
182 1478 Terkatz, Stefan 3:28:1770
188 1479 Kaettner, Alexander 3:30:3776

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

26 LG Lust am Laufen Unna  9:57:56
Jg

80 1759 Lehmann, Dirk 3:00:0369
81 1761 Matlok, Helmut 3:06:3360
213 1762 Döneke, Michael 3:51:2062

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

27 TV Roetgen 2 10:03:00
Jg

72 1530 Butler, Richard 2:59:3864
66 1532 Pipper, Kurt 3:05:2957
223 1533 Pipper, Christian 3:57:5385

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

28 LV Oelde 4 10:08:06
Jg

126 2033 Peitzmann, Martin 3:20:3968
174 1742 Kemper, Andreas 3:22:0160
176 1731 Schulte, Heinz-Jürgen 3:25:2658

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

29 Lauftreff Bittermark Dortmund 2 10:12:28
Jg

14 1107 Kamp, Mathias 2:53:0368
142 1603 Weinbörner, Klaus-Peter 3:26:2548
216 1604 Drechsler, Hans-Jürgen 3:53:0061

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

30 LG Sieg Kreis Altenkirchen 2 10:21:11
Jg

136 1454 Graf, Albert 3:20:0162
185 1453 Mockenhaupt, Bernd 3:29:0063
190 1455 Schneider, Günter 3:32:1040

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

31 LV Oelde 5 10:29:39
Jg

177 1741 Glunz-Finkenberg, Herbert 3:26:5752
186 1736 Erdmann, Berni 3:29:1155
191 1743 Bittner, Bernhard 3:33:3158

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

32 Non Stop Ultra Brakel 10:42:40
Jg

184 1764 Düweke, Wilhelm 3:28:5254
183 1763 Götz, Manfred 3:28:5450
204 1765 Witter, Peter 3:44:5457

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

33 Adler-Langlauf Bottrop 2 10:48:09
Jg

157 1464 Kröll, Michael 3:27:4075
179 1465 Dreimann, Stefan 3:27:4469
215 1468 Teigelkamp, Stefan 3:52:4572

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

34 LC Solbad Ravensberg 2 10:51:07
Jg

108 1748 Rostek, Peter 3:26:4471
192 1750 Feicht, Gunnar 3:33:2862
212 1747 Wierum, Hans-Dieter 3:50:5551

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

35 LG Opelaner Bochum 2 11:11:49
Jg

132 789 Holstein, Dirk 3:17:1364
211 1591 Zatzkowski, Michael 3:48:2963
228 1588 Reese, Uwe 4:06:0761

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

36 LSF Münster 2 11:18:02
Jg

181 1332 Hampel, Marco 3:28:2073
200 1331 Neufend, Klaus 3:43:3261
229 1334 Schindler, Ulrich 4:06:1055

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

37 Athletik Waldniel 2 11:41:16
Jg

189 1543 Schiffer, Christian 3:31:2673
225 1547 Fongern, Gerd 3:59:3145
231 1548 Wilfert, Michael 4:10:1948
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Mannschaften Frauen

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

1 LC Solbad Ravensberg  9:54:17
Jg

96 F216 Schadt, Stefanie 3:02:3283
103 F214 Engels, Sabine 3:25:2168
104 F217 Bluhm-Weinhold, Annemarie 3:26:2469

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

2 Adler-Langlauf Bottrop 10:13:31
Jg

170 F268 Kordel, Bernardina 3:14:0958
128 F267 Hansch, Vera 3:14:2180
205 F76 Theis-Dorighi, Ulrike 3:45:0152

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

3 LC Solbad Ravensberg 2 10:48:12
Jg

107 F212 Potthoff, Doris 3:26:4561
99 F215 Calder, Dr. Anne-Marie 3:33:5957
207 F213 Diekhaus, Christine 3:47:2863

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

4 Athletik Waldniel 10:57:42
Jg

149 F277 Breuer, Monika 3:27:0572
142 F279 Schiffers, Margit 3:29:0158
156 F144 Wagner, Patrizia 4:01:3664

Pos Startnr. Name Endzeit

5 LSF Münster 10:57:46
Jg

60 F193 Feyerabend, Maria 3:28:1054
198 F258 Ziegler, Brigitte 3:37:5950
214 F191 Kamp, Parvin 3:51:3750
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